"Miss Gien”

BE 18-5117686

“Miss Gien” Won 3 x 1st Middle distance
Full sister “National Lady 427” Won 4 x TOP 30 Nat (z)
Daughter “Sister Snowwhite” 9 Nat Ace Gr.M.D. KBDB 2017

Extra information :

“‘BE 18-5117686" Miss Gien - Original Gert & Frans Rondags
Won 3 x 1st Middle Distance

1 Club
30 S.Prov
1 Club
13 S.Prov
8 Club
17 S.Prov
44 S.Prov
74 S.Prov
144 S.Prov
181 S.Prov
232 S.Prov
248 S.Prov
284 S.Prov
290 S.Prov
307 S.Prov
340 S.Prov

Melun
Melun

Melun
Melun
Trelou
Sourdun
Chimay
Dizy
Chimay
Dizy
Chimay
Chimay
Chimay
Chimay

230p
1.921p

151p
1.097p

294p
1.234p
1.263p
1.542p
1.879p
2.137p
3.191p
2.848p
3.245p
3.411p
4.352p
3.700p

314km
314km

314km
314km(1-24)
239km
299km
120km
170km
120km
170km
120km
120km
120km
120km

Full sister “BE 17-5119427” National Lady 427
Won 4 x TOP 30 National (z)

2 Club

14 Nat (z)
201 Nat

5 Club
23 Nat (2)

5 Club
26 Nat (2)

9 Club
30 Nat (2)
75 S.Prov

Montlucon

Argenton
Argenton

Sourdun

247p
990p
9.857p
122p
648p
87p
397p
134p

Chateauroux 357p

Chimay

1.324p

543km

556km
556km
299km

527km
120km

Full sister “BE 17-5119426” Brother Gienke

1 Club La Souterraine

31 Nat (2)

13 Club Gien

15 Club Mettet
16 Club Mettet
19 Club Sourdun

31 S.ProvVierzon

56p
941p
156p
344p
202p
256p
875p

591km

407km
84km
84km
299km
472km



40 Nat(z) Bourges 566p 474km

Is a daughter of “BE 13-5019170” x “BE 11-5145524"

Father : “BE 13-5019170” Chequered - Orig Frans & Gert
Rondags

Is a son of “BE 09-5180670” x “BE 11-4097075”
“BE 09-5180670” Lange — Orig P Huls
“BE 11-4097075” Granddaughter Freddy — Orig J Vandamme
Granddaughter base breeder “Freddy” Pros Roosen
“BE 04-5174936” Ludo — Orig P Huls
Brother 1 Olympiad Ace All Round Belgium 2007

Son top pair “Monnik” x “Kannibolleke”

Mother : “BE 11-5145524” Sister Swowwhite — Orig Frans &
Gert Rondags

“Snowwhite” won
9 Nat Ace Gr.M.D. KBDB 2017

2 Nat (z) Bourges 2.088p 474km
9 Nat (z) Argenton 653p 556km
14 Nat (z) Argenton 1.093p 556km
18 Nat (z) Chateauroux 1.854p 527km

Is a daughter of “BE 08-5118373” x “BE 07-5174692”
“BE 08-5118373” Son Ludo — Orig P Huls
Son brother Olympiad birds All round Belgium 2007

“BE 07-5174692” Strain Voets x Vervoort



